Seat Plan C Unit (RU Center)

S REpboomuounswnn AR

oo e =
oy oo b

Center

University of Rajshahi
University of Rajshahi
University of Rajshahi
University of Rajshahi
University of Rajshahi
University of Rajshahi
University of Rajshahi
University of Rajshahi
University of Rajshahi
University of Rajshahi
University of Rajshahi
University of Rajshahi
University of Rajshahi
University of Rajshahi
University of Rajshahi
University of Rajshahi
University of Rajshahi
University of Rajshahi
University of Rajshahi

Building Name

University of Chittagong

Rabindranath Tagore Academic Bldg - Gallery (South Block)
Rabindranath Tagore Academic Bldg - Gallery (South Block)
Rabindranath Tagore Academic Bldg - Gallery (South Block)

Rabindranath Tagore Academic Bldg (South Block)
Rabindranath Tagore Academic Bldg (North Block)
Rabindranath Tagore Academic Bldg (North Block)
Rabindranath Tagore Academic Bldg (Middle Block)
Rabindranath Tagore Academic Bldg (Middle Block)
Rabindranath Tagore Academic Bldg (Middle Block)
Rabindranath Tagore Academic Bldg (Middle Block)
Rabindranath Tagore Academic Bldg (South Block)
Rabindranath Tagore Academic Bldg (South Block)
Rabindranath Tagore Academic Bldg (South Block)
Rabindranath Tagore Academic Bldg (South Block)
Rabindranath Tagore Academic Bldg (Middle Block)
Rabindranath Tagore Academic Bldg (South Block)
Rabindranath Tagore Academic Bldg (South Block)
Rabindranath Tagore Academic Bldg (Middle Block)
Rabindranath Tagore Academic Bldg (Middle Block)

Floor
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground

1st
and
ond
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th
4th
4th

Room No
119*
119*
120
121
141
143
148
261
368
369
403
406
407
408
410
511
512
518
519

Count
5
67
72
66
48
72
72
48
58
58
52
70
58
58
58
58
60
50
46

Start Roll
515850
515855
515922
515994
516060
516108
516180
516252
516300
516358
516416
516468
516538
516596
516654
516712
516770
516830
516880

Admission Test 2025-2026

End Roll
515854
515921
515993
516059
516107
516179
516251
516299
516357
516415
516467
516537
516595
516653
516711
516769
516829
516879
516925

Comment
English
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla



