

Sl	Center	Building Name	Floor	Room No	Count	Start Roll	End Roll	Comment
1	University of Rajshahi	Rabindranath Tagore Academic Bldg - Gallery (South Block)	Ground	119*	5	515850	515854	English
2	University of Rajshahi	Rabindranath Tagore Academic Bldg - Gallery (South Block)	Ground	119*	67	515855	515921	Bangla
2	University of Rajshahi	Rabindranath Tagore Academic Bldg - Gallery (South Block)	Ground	120	72	515922	515993	Bangla
3	University of Rajshahi	Rabindranath Tagore Academic Bldg (South Block)	Ground	121	66	515994	516059	Bangla
4	University of Rajshahi	Rabindranath Tagore Academic Bldg (North Block)	Ground	141	48	516060	516107	Bangla
5	University of Rajshahi	Rabindranath Tagore Academic Bldg (North Block)	Ground	143	72	516108	516179	Bangla
6	University of Rajshahi	Rabindranath Tagore Academic Bldg (Middle Block)	Ground	148	72	516180	516251	Bangla
7	University of Rajshahi	Rabindranath Tagore Academic Bldg (Middle Block)	1st	261	48	516252	516299	Bangla
8	University of Rajshahi	Rabindranath Tagore Academic Bldg (Middle Block)	2nd	368	58	516300	516357	Bangla
9	University of Rajshahi	Rabindranath Tagore Academic Bldg (Middle Block)	2nd	369	58	516358	516415	Bangla
10	University of Rajshahi	Rabindranath Tagore Academic Bldg (South Block)	3rd	403	52	516416	516467	Bangla
11	University of Rajshahi	Rabindranath Tagore Academic Bldg (South Block)	3rd	406	70	516468	516537	Bangla
12	University of Rajshahi	Rabindranath Tagore Academic Bldg (South Block)	3rd	407	58	516538	516595	Bangla
13	University of Rajshahi	Rabindranath Tagore Academic Bldg (South Block)	3rd	408	58	516596	516653	Bangla
14	University of Rajshahi	Rabindranath Tagore Academic Bldg (Middle Block)	3rd	410	58	516654	516711	Bangla
15	University of Rajshahi	Rabindranath Tagore Academic Bldg (South Block)	4th	511	58	516712	516769	Bangla
16	University of Rajshahi	Rabindranath Tagore Academic Bldg (South Block)	4th	512	60	516770	516829	Bangla
17	University of Rajshahi	Rabindranath Tagore Academic Bldg (Middle Block)	4th	518	50	516830	516879	Bangla
18	University of Rajshahi	Rabindranath Tagore Academic Bldg (Middle Block)	4th	519	46	516880	516925	Bangla